Model BNP 6012S  and RPC
BNP 6012 & 7212 Suction Blast Cabinets
BNP 6012 & 7212 Blast Cabinets deliver efficient, affordable media
blasting to clean, peen, deburr, or finish parts.
Clean
Peen
Deburr
Finish

BNP 6012-S and 7212-S come with a No. 5 BNP gun. Consult distributor for
advice regarding appropriate recovery size.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model                       Reclaim     Dust       230V        460V     Ship Wt.
Number                   CFM (m3/m)   Coll.     Stock No.   Stock No.         lb(kg)
BNP-6012S-900 CDC   900 (25)     CDC-1       28392         28393   2,215 (1005)
BNP-6012S-900 RPC   900 (25)     RPC-2       25479         25480    2,495 (1132)
BNP-6012S-900 RPH   900 (25)     RPH-2       25483         25484   3,070 (1393)
BNP-6012S-1200 RPH    1200 (34)    RPH-3       25487         25488   3,825 (1735)
BNP-7212S-900 CDC   900 (25)     CDC-1       28396         28397   2,835 (1286)
BNP-7212S-900 RPC   900 (25)     RPC-2       25505         25506    3,115 (1413)
BNP-7212S-900 RPH   900 (25)     RPH-2       25509         25510   3,690 (1674)
BNP-7212S-1200 RPH    1200 (34)    RPH-3       25513         25514   4,735 (2148)
BNP-6012S  58" wide (1473 mm)
                  58.5" deep (1486 mm)
                  53" high (1346 mm)
BNP-7212S  69" wide (1753 mm)
                  70.5" deep (1778 mm)
                  63" high (1600 mm)
Working Chamber Size Door Opening
CABINET